Robit unique Mbit – Male Bit drill string concept
+30% straighter holes vs. traditional drilling
Savings in CO2 emissions throughout
Your total D&B process
New!R
O
B
IT

New!R
O
B
IT
®
 T
OP HAMMER - RO
B
IT
®
 TOP HAMMER -
Bit Model Diameter Gauge Buttons Flushing Product number (use in order) Weight
[mm] [in] >( [No. x mm] [No. x mm] [No.]             [No.] [Super Dome] [Xtreme carbide] [kg]
TH MBIT 45S076DC HD 76 3 35° 5 x 11 8 x 12 5 - 2003677 2003678 2.2
TH MBIT 45S083DC HD 83 3 1/4 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2003679 2003680 2.4
TH MBIT 57S089DC HD 89 3 1/2 35° 5 x 12 8 x 13 5 - 2003681 2003682 3.6
TH MBIT 57S095FF 95 3 3/4 35° 6 x 11 9 x 12 4 - 2003410 2002957 3.9
TH MBIT 57S102DC HD 102 4 35° 5 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 2003683 2003684 4.1
TH MBIT 57S102FF 102 4 35° 6 x 13 9 x 13 4 - 2003685 2003686 4.0
TH MBIT 57S115DC 115 4 1/2 35° 6 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 2003687 2003688 5.0
TH MBIT 57S127DC 115 4 1/2 35° 7 x 14 10 x 14 5 - 2003689 2003690 6.5
Bit Specifications
Optimized Drill String Equipment
TH MBIT DC TH MBIT FF